Shreveport EAA Chapter 343
Financial Statement
July 31, 2017

Previous Balance

Income

Expenses
SWEPCO
Chapter Phone Expense
Chapter Web Page Hosting
Hangar Supplies - Tables
Meeting Expense
Donated Aircraft Expense

Current Balance

$6,978.43

Total Income $0.00

$48.28

$27.49

$21.57

$109.96

$14.78

$107.00

Total Expenses $329.08

$6,649.35



