Shreveport EAA Chapter 343 Financial Statement July 31, 2017

Previous Balance			\$6,978.43
Income			
		Total Income	\$0.00
Expenses			
	SWEPCO		\$48.28
	Chapter Phone Expense		\$27.49
	Chapter Web Page Hosting		\$21.57
	Hangar Supplies - Tables		\$109.96
	Meeting Expense		\$14.78
	Donated Aircraft Expense		\$107.00
		Total Expenses	\$329.08
Current Balance			\$6,649.35